
SMALL LARGE 
SALADS (SERVES 12-15) (SERVES 20-25) 

MIXED GREENS 40.00 
CAESAR 40.00 
LZB COBB 45.00 
SEARED SUSHI STYLE AHi TUNA 65.00 
LAZY BOY SALAD 40.00 
BLT & AVOCADO 45.00 

70.00 
70.00 
85.00 

120.00 
75.00 
80.00 

APPETIZERS HALF TRAY FULL TRAY 

NACHOS plain, chicken, or beef 

CHICKEN FINGERS 

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS 

GLAZED BONELESS 
BREADED CHICKEN BITES 

CHICKEN WINGS 

50.00 

65.00 

55.00 

65.00 

65.00 

95.00 

130.00 

90.00 

120.00 

130.00 

buffalo, signature tequila citrus, bbq, mesquite sesame, 
garlic parmesan, sweet bourbon buffalo, honey chipotle, 
honey bbq, jack honey, teriyaki, caribbean jerk, habanero 

COCONUT CRUSTED SHRIMP 65.00 

PIGS IN A BLANKET 65.00 

60.00 

65.00 

65.00 

45.00 

50.00 

70.00 

65.00 

35.00 

CHEDDARD STUFFED CRISPY 
JALAPENOS 

MOZZARELLA STICKS 

MAC & CHEESE GOUDA BITES 

BACON & CHEESE TATERS 

CHICKEN TAQUITOS 

GRILLED SHRIMP COCKTAIL 

BUFFALO BITES 

FRIED PICKLE CHIPS 

75.00 BACON WRAPPED SCALLOPS 

CHEESEBURGER SLIDERS 65.00 

75.00 

75.00 

50.00 

50.00 

55.00 

GRILLED MARINATED STEAK 
SKEWERS 

GRILLED SHRIMP SKEWERS 

ASSORTED CHEESE & 
VEGETABLES 

QUESADILLAS 
cheese or chicken 

MARINATED GRILLED 
CHICKEN SKEWERS 

SWEDISH STYLE MEATBALLS 55.00 

120.00 

120.00 

110.00 

120.00 

120.00 

90.00 

90.00 

120.00 

130.00 

60.00 

130.00 

120.00 

140.00 

140.00 

90.00 

90.00 

100.00 

95.00 

G CATERING 
SMALL LARGE 

COLD ENTREES (SERVES 12-15) (SERVES 20-25) 

ASSORTED WRAPS 80.00 150.00 
choose 3: 

roast beef • turkey • ham • veggie • grilled chicken 

choice of whole wheat or flour wraps 
all wraps served with lettuce, tomato, and choice of american, 
swiss, cheddar, or jack 

HOT ENTREES 
PENNE A LA VODKA 
chicken or shrimp 

PASTA BOLOGNESE 55.00 

PASTA WITH BASIL PESTO 55.00 

PENNE WITH GRILLED SAUSAGE 
AND BROCCOLI 65.00 

BAKED ZITI 55.00 

LOBTER MAC & CHEESE 

WILD SALMON 
in white wine and lemon sauce 

CHICKEN FRANCAISE 

GRILLED SWEET SAUSAGE, 
ONIONS, AND PEPPERS 

CHICKEN "LZB" 
chicken breast in lemon and ginger 

CHICKEN MARSALA 

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA 

SHRIMP WITH RICE 
in roasted garlic sauce 

MARINATED GRILLED STEAK 

ALE BRAISED SHORT RIB 

SIDES 
SAFFRON RICE 

SAUTEED MIXED VEGETABLES 
with roasted garlic 

STEAMED SEASONAL 
MIXED VEGETABLES 

SEASONED WAFFLE FRIES 

OVEN ROASTED POTATOES 

SWEET POTATO FRIES 

SHOESTRING FRIES 

MIXED GREEN SALAD 

70.00 

85.00 

65.00 

60.00 

75.00 

75.00 

75.00 

80.00 

90.00 

90.00 

35.00 

35.00 

35.00 

45.00 

45.00 

35.00 

40.00 

30.00 

HALF TRAY FULL TRAY 

65.00 120.00 

100.00 

100.00 

120.00 

100.00 

130.00 

150.00 

120.00 

110.00 

120.00 

120.00 

120.00 

140.00 

165.00 

170.00 

NY Sales Tax & 22% Service Charge NOT Included Prices Above 

Notice: The consumption of raw or undercooked eqqs, meat. poultr4. seafood or shellfish ma4 Increase 4our risk of food borne Illness. 




