SALADS	SMALL (SERVES 12-15)	LARGE (SERVES 20-25)
MIXED GREENS	40.00	70.00
CAESAR	40.00	70.00
LZB COBB	45.00	85.00
SEARED SUSHI STYLE AHI	TUNA 65.00	120.00
LAZY BOY SALAD	40.00	75.00
BLT & AVOCADO	45.00	80.00

APPETIZERS HALFTRAY FULL TRAY

NACHOS plain, chicken, or beef	50.00	95.00
CHICKEN FINGERS	65.00	130.00
VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS	55.00	90.00
GLAZED BONELESS BREADED CHICKEN BITES	65.00	120.00
CHICKEN WINGS	65.00	130.00

buffalo, signature tequila citrus, bbq, mesquite sesame, garlic parmesan, sweet bourbon buffalo, honey chipotle, honey bbq, jack honey, teriyaki, caribbean jerk, habanero

COCONUT CRUSTED SHRIMP	65.00	120.00
PIGS IN A BLANKET	65.00	120.00
CHEDDARD STUFFED CRISPY JALAPEÑOS	60.00	110.00
MOZZARELLA STICKS	65.00	120.00
MAC & CHEESE GOUDA BITES	65.00	120.00
BACON & CHEESE TATERS	45.00	90.00
CHICKEN TAQUITOS	50.00	90.00
GRILLED SHRIMP COCKTAIL	70.00	130.00
BUFFALO BITES	65.00	120.00
FRIED PICKLE CHIPS	35.00	60.00
BACON WRAPPED SCALLOPS	75.00	130.00
CHEESEBURGER SLIDERS	65.00	120.00
GRILLED MARINATED STEAK SKEWERS	75.00	140.00
GRILLED SHRIMP SKEWERS	75.00	140.00
ASSORTED CHEESE & VEGETABLES	50.00	90.00
QUESADILLAS cheese or chicken	50.00	90.00
MARINATED GRILLED CHICKEN SKEWERS	55.00	100.00
SWEDISH STYLE MEATBALLS	55.00	95.00



CATERING

COLD ENTREES	SMALL	LARGE
	(SERVES 12-15)	(SERVES 20-25)

ASSORTED WRAPS 80.00 150.00 choose 3:

roast beef • turkey • ham • veggie • grilled chicken

choice of whole wheat or flour wraps

all wraps served with lettuce, tomato, and choice of american, swiss, cheddar, or jack

HOT ENTREES	HALF TRAY	FULL TRAY
PENNE A LA VODKA chicken or shrimp	65.00	120.00
PASTA BOLOGNESE	55.00	100.00
PASTA WITH BASIL PESTO	55.00	100.00
PENNE WITH GRILLED SAUSA AND BROCCOLI	AGE 65.00	120.00
BAKED ZITI	55.00	100.00
LOBTER MAC & CHEESE	70.00	130.00
WILD SALMON in white wine and lemon sauce	85.00	150.00
CHICKEN FRANCAISE	65.00	120.00
GRILLED SWEET SAUSAGE, ONIONS, AND PEPPERS	60.00	110.00
CHICKEN "LZB" chicken breast in lemon and ginger	75.00	120.00
CHICKEN MARSALA	75.00	120.00
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	75.00	120.00
SHRIMP WITH RICE in roasted garlic sauce	80.00	140.00
MARINATED GRILLED STEAK	90.00	165.00
ALE BRAISED SHORT RIB	90.00	170.00

SIDES

SAFFRON RICE	35.00
SAUTÉED MIXED VEGETABLES with roasted garlic	35.00
STEAMED SEASONAL	
MIXED VEGETABLES	35.00
SEASONED WAFFLE FRIES	45.00
OVEN ROASTED POTATOES	45.00
SWEET POTATO FRIES	35.00
SHOESTRING FRIES	40.00
MIXED GREEN SALAD	30.00